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Technical Data
Luminous Flux (lm)

Power (W)

Half-peak Divergence (Degrees)
Standby Conditions (W)Colour temperature (Kelvin)
Standby Power (W)

Voltage Supply (V)

CRI
Lifetime (h) Dimmable

87

3,07

120
No3500
No

12V DC

80
50000 No

89
84

8


